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NC License # F-1333

P: 704.537.7300               www.NV5.com

CHARLOTTE, NC 28227 

7500 E. INDEPENDENCE BLVD, STE 100 

NV5 ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS, INC.
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1+

8
5

I-2513AA/AB EC-12/CONST.12

DRAINAGE OUTLETS.
AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT
PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

NOTE:

REVISED SIGNAL

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 12
EROSION CONTROL FOR
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

ROADWAY OPEN TO TRAFFIC.
DIRECTED TO AVOID IMPOUNDMENT OF RUNOFF IN 
LIEU OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENTTRAPS TYPE-C AS 
UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICES IN 

NOTE:

50+00

55+0060+00

15+00

15+00

20+00

25+00

-R
P

D
- 

P
C
 
S
ta
.  
12

+4
3
.2

9

-R
P

D
- 

P
T
 

S
ta
.  
16

+9
6
.3

0

-R
P

D
- 

T
S
 

S
ta
.  
2
3

+2
5
.2

7

-R
P

D
- 

S
C
 
S
ta
.  
2
5
+2

5
.2

7

55+00

60+00

-L
1_

W
B
- 

T
S
 

S
ta
.  
5
6
+7

3
.6

9

-L1_WB- POT Sta. 56+73.69 (24’ LT)

-RPDB- POT Sta.  11+73.69 =

-L1_WB- POT Sta. 55+00.00 (24’ LT)

-RPDB- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =

-L1_WB- SC Sta.  63+25.64

-L1_WB- CS Sta.  61+75.64

-L1_WB- SC Sta.  57+73.69

-RPC-

-L1_EB-

-RPDB-
-L1_WB-

-L1_WB-

-RPD-

50+00

B
E

A
R
IN

G
 

B
K
 
= 

N
 
2
7
°0

1’
2
4
.0
" 

W

45+00

-RPC- CS Sta.  47+18.46

-L1_EB- POT Sta. 57+13.41 (24’ LT)

-RPC- ST Sta.  48+68.45 =

-RPD- PT STA. 16+96.30

END CONSTRUCTION

63+12.24
HIGH POINT

62+20.65

LOW POINT

43+84.81
HIGH POINT

16+19.49

LOW POINT

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

1201

1203

1204

1202

15" RCP-IV 

15" w/ ELBOWS

15
" w
/ EL

BOWS

JB w/MH

EST 7 SY GF
EST 3 TON
CL I RIP RAP

1205

1206

1207

1208

1210

1209

1211

e1201

1212

1215

e1202

e1203

e1204

1214
1213

TB 2GI

15" RCP-IV 
TB 2GI

TB 2GITB 2GI

15"

15" w/ ELBOWS

15" RCP-IV 

TB 2GI

TB 2GI

COLLAR

COLLAR

TB 2GI

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

REMOVE

RETAIN

RETAIN

TB 2GI TB 2GI

TB 2GI

SEE DETAIL M
BERM V DITCH

SEE DETAIL N
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

EST 15 SY GF
EST 7 TON
CL I RIP RAP

EST 75 SY GF
EST 40 TON
CL II RIP RAP

BDO

CONCRETE DITCH
OF EXISTINGBEGINS AT END 

FILL ERODED DITCHLINE THAT
UTILIZE CONCRETE REMNANTS TO
RUBBLIZE CONCRETE DITCH AND

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

TO DRAIN
GRADE

CIPP LINER
LINE PIPE WITH

EST. 132 SY GF
EST. 72 TON
CL I RIP RAP
DDE=108 CY
SEE DETAIL L
4’ LATERAL BASE DITCH

EST 155 SY GF
EST 124 TON
CL II RIP RAP
DDE = 22 CY
SEE DETAIL AF
STANDARD BASE DITCH

DDE = 626 CY
SEE DETAIL K
PSRM = 235 SY
4’ LATERAL BASE DITCH

C

C

B

ID 12.1

100 x 25 x 3

ID 12.2

10 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.5 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

80 x 35 x 3

ID 12.4

12 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.625 inch

2 inch Skimmer

99 x 33 x 3

B

B

B

ID 12.3

92 x 23 x 3
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TOP=2045.13
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TOP=2039.42

TOP=2036.32
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DK

TOP=2047.72

EIP

L
T

L
T

I-26  EB 48.5’ BST

I-26 WB OFF RAMP 23.5’ BST

I-26  WB 49.0’ BST

48" EXPRESSWAY CURB
48" EXPRESSWAY CURB

TOP=2065.65’MTL

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

DIRK D HILLEGASS

DB 5834 PG 656

PB 204 PG 194

DB 1584  PG 385

RICK BARRETT

DB 2021  PG 446

AVERITT PROPERTIES INC  

PB 37  PG 32

FRANCES WILLOWBROOK BURGESS-JOHNSON

APRIL BURGESS-JOHNSON

DB 4250 PG 836

DB 5710  PG 1091

MARTHA WARREN

JUANITA M MOELLER &

BETTY L BLANKENSHIP &

MICHAEL RAUCHWARG (TRUSTEE)

REBECCA B MOSES IRREVOCABLE TRUST

DB 5318 PG 1440

DB 4664  PG 1713

PB 143  PG 172

ROGER DALE EDMONDS JR

JOSEPH E GIBSON

DB 5261  PG 800

DB 5878  PG 990

CTE ASHEVILLE LLC

AND WIFE, SIERRA LEE MUSIC
JAMES CRAIG MICHAEL MUSIC

DB 6007  PG 531

PB 204  PG 194

EDWIN & DEBORAH L SHELTON

DB 4786 PG 334

PB 151 PG 193
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END FENCE

BEG. FENCE

PROP. 48" WW
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